

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1337-1340 OF 2005

SANDVIK ASIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX-I, PUNE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 12/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jehangir D. Mistri,Adv.

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG

Mr. Manish Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dingra,Adv.

Mr. Chidananda D.L.,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sood,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Jehangir D. Mistri, learned counsel started his arguments at 12.05 p.m. and concluded

at 3.00 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Mohan Parasaran, learned Additional Solicitor General started his

arguments and concluded at 4.00 P.M. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed within one week from today.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master