

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1337-1340 OF 2005

SANDVIK ASIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX-I, PUNE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order dated 27/01/2006 and office report)

Date: 18/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.D. Mistri, Adv.

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

27/01/2006. I.A. We see no ground to modify/clarify our order dated
is
dismissed.

and Singh)
Court Master

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(An
Co

[Signed order is placed on the file]

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO.1/2006

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1337-1340 OF 2005

SANDVIK ASIA LTD.
T(S)

APPELLAN

Versus

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I,
NT(S)

RESPONDE

PUNE & ORS.

O R D E R

We see no ground to modify/clarify our order dated 27/01/2006. I.A. is
dismissed.

.....J.

(H.K. SEMA)

New Delhi;

.....J.

September 18, 2006.

(Dr. AR. LAKSHMANAN)